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Section Course Title Instructor ISBN Title Author Edition Digital Available
LAW 0110 01 Civil Procedure Tuan Samahon 9781934852538 2025 FEDERAL CIVIL RULES BOOKLET LEGALPUB.COM 2025 No
LAW 0110 01 Civil Procedure Tuan Samahon 9781531026271 CIVIL PROCEDURE:CS.,MTRLS...-W/ACCESS Freer, Richard D. 9TH 24 No

LAW 0110 02 Civil Procedure Teri Ravenell
Textbook Selection 
Forthcoming Textbook Selection Forthcoming Textbook Selection Forthcoming

Textbook 
Selection 
Forthcomi
ng

Textbook 
Selection 
Forthcoming

LAW 0110 03 Civil Procedure Ann Juliano 9780735563179 DOCUMENTARY COMP.TO STORMING THE COURT Goldstein, Brandt 09 No
LAW 0110 03 Civil Procedure Ann Juliano 9781934852538 2025 FEDERAL CIVIL RULES BOOKLET Legal Pub 2025 No

LAW 0110 03 Civil Procedure Ann Juliano 9781531029432 CIVIL PROCEDURE
 Richard D Freer Wendy Collins 
Perdue Robin J Effron 9th No

LAW 0150 01 Criminal Law Michelle Dempsey 9781531021733 EBK UNDERSTANDING CRIMINAL LAW DRESSLER 9TH 22 Yes
LAW 0150 01 Criminal Law Michelle Dempsey 9798892097765 CRIMINAL LAW:CASES+MATERIALS-TEXT Dressler, Joshua 10TH 26 No
LAW 0150 01 Criminal Law Michelle Dempsey 9781531021726 UNDERSTANDING CRIMINAL LAW Dressler, Joshua 9TH 22 Yes
LAW 0150 02 Criminal Law Nikola Hajdin 9781531021733 EBK UNDERSTANDING CRIMINAL LAW DRESSLER 9TH 22 Yes
LAW 0150 02 Criminal Law Nikola Hajdin 9781683285335 EBK PRINCIPLES OF CRIMINAL LAW LAFAVE 3RD 17 Yes
LAW 0150 02 Criminal Law Nikola Hajdin 9781683285359 PRINCIPLES OF CRIMINAL LAW LaFave, Wayne 3RD 17 Yes
LAW 0150 02 Criminal Law Nikola Hajdin 9781531021726 UNDERSTANDING CRIMINAL LAW Dressler, Joshua 9TH 22 Yes
LAW 0150 02 Criminal Law Nikola Hajdin 9798895455739 CRIMINAL LAW:CASES+MATERIALS-W/ACCESS Dressler, Joshua 10TH 26 No
LAW 0150 03 Criminal Law Itay Ravid 9781531021733 EBK UNDERSTANDING CRIMINAL LAW DRESSLER 9TH 22 Yes
LAW 0150 03 Criminal Law Itay Ravid 9798892097765 CRIMINAL LAW:CASES+MATERIALS-TEXT Dressler, Joshua 10TH 26 No
LAW 0150 03 Criminal Law Itay Ravid 9781531021726 UNDERSTANDING CRIMINAL LAW Dressler, Joshua 9TH 22 Yes
LAW 0155 01 Torts Peter Ormerod 9798892092296 PROSSER,WADE+SCHWARTZ'S TORTS-W/ACCESS Schwartz, Victor E. 15TH 24 No

LAW 0155 02 Torts Michael Moreland 9781543806809 TORT LAW:RESPONSIBILITIES...-W/ACCESS

Goldberg, John C.P. / Sebok, 
Anthony J. / Zipursky, Benjamin 
C. 5TH 21 No

LAW 0155 03 Torts Paul Figley
Textbook Selection 
Forthcoming Textbook Selection Forthcoming Textbook Selection Forthcoming

Textbook 
Selection 
Forthcomi
ng

Textbook 
Selection 
Forthcoming

LAW 0156 01A Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg A Jason Happ,Luke Repici 9781531034139 UNDERSTANDING+MASTERING THE BLUEBOOK Barris, Linda J. 5TH 25 No

LAW 0156 01A Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg A Jason Happ,Luke Repici 9798889065760 LEGAL RES., ANLYS., WRITING & COMM. Curated by Baum and Voegele 1st No

LAW 0156 01B Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg B Luke Repici,Jason Happ 9781531034139 UNDERSTANDING+MASTERING THE BLUEBOOK Barris, Linda J. 5TH 25 No

LAW 0156 01B Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg B Luke Repici,Jason Happ 9798889065760 LEGAL RES., ANLYS., WRITING & COMM. Baum
1st 
Custom No

LAW 0156 01C Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg C
Mitch Nathanson,John 
Cannan 9781531023492 Plain English for Lawyers Wydick, Richard 7TH 24 Yes

LAW 0156 01C Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg C
Mitch Nathanson,John 
Cannan 9798889065760 LEGAL RES., ANLYS., WRITING & COMM. Baum and Voegele 1st No

LAW 0156 01C Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg C
Mitch Nathanson,John 
Cannan 9781531023508 Plain English for Lawyers, Seventh Edition Richard C. Wydick; Amy E. Sloan 7TH 24 Yes

LAW 0156 01C Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg C
Mitch Nathanson,John 
Cannan 9798341714458 INTERACTIVE CITATION WKBK FOR THE BLUEB NORTON 2025 No

LAW 0156 01D Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg D Jason Happ 9781531034139 UNDERSTANDING+MASTERING THE BLUEBOOK Barris, Linda J. 5TH 25 No

Free Ebook Access

 Free Ebook Access

Free Ebook Access

NOTE: All 1L students will be given access to the online version of The Bluebook - access codes will be distributed during Orientation week

https://lexisdl.com/library/villanovalaw/title/4262627
https://lexisdl.com/library/villanovalaw/title/4262627
https://lexisdl.com/library/villanovalaw/title/4262627
Lori Corso
Highlight
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LAW 0156 01D Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg D Jason Happ 9798218574574 BLUEBOOK:UNIFORM SYSTEM OF CITATION Harvard Law Review 22ND 25 No

LAW 0156 01D Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg D Jason Happ 9798889065760 LEGAL RES., ANLYS., WRITING & COMM. Baum
1st 
Custom No

LAW 0156 02E Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg E
Emma Kearney,Jean 
Sbarge 9798218574574 BLUEBOOK:UNIFORM SYSTEM OF CITATION Harvard Law Review 22ND 25 No

LAW 0156 02E Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg E
Emma Kearney,Jean 
Sbarge 9781531034139 UNDERSTANDING+MASTERING THE BLUEBOOK Barris, Linda J. 5TH 25 No

LAW 0156 02E Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg E
Emma Kearney,Jean 
Sbarge 9798889065760 LEGAL RES., ANLYS., WRITING & COMM. BAUM 1st 25 No

LAW 0156 02F Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg F
Emma Kearney,Jean 
Sbarge 9798218574574 BLUEBOOK:UNIFORM SYSTEM OF CITATION Harvard Law Review 22ND 25 No

LAW 0156 02F Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg F
Emma Kearney,Jean 
Sbarge 9781531034139 UNDERSTANDING+MASTERING THE BLUEBOOK Barris, Linda J. 5TH 25 No

LAW 0156 02F Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg F
Emma Kearney,Jean 
Sbarge 9798889065760 LEGAL RES., ANLYS., WRITING & COMM. BAUM 1st 25 No

LAW 0156 02G Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg G
Daniel Long,Robert 
Hegadorn 9781531034139 UNDERSTANDING+MASTERING THE BLUEBOOK Barris, Linda J. 5TH 25 No

LAW 0156 02G Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg G
Daniel Long,Robert 
Hegadorn 9798889065760 LEGAL RES., ANLYS., WRITING & COMM. Curated by Baum and Voegele 1st (2023) No

LAW 0156 02G Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg G
Daniel Long,Robert 
Hegadorn 9798218574574 BLUEBOOK:UNIFORM SYSTEM OF CITATION Harvard Law Review 22ND 25 No

LAW 0156 02H Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg H
Daniel Long,Robert 
Hegadorn 9781531034139 UNDERSTANDING+MASTERING THE BLUEBOOK Barris, Linda J. 5TH 25 No

LAW 0156 02H Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg H
Daniel Long,Robert 
Hegadorn 9798889065760 LEGAL RES., ANLYS., WRITING & COMM. Curated by Baum and Voegele 1st (2023) No

LAW 0156 02H Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg H
Daniel Long,Robert 
Hegadorn 9798218574574 BLUEBOOK:UNIFORM SYSTEM OF CITATION Harvard Law Review 22ND 25 No

LAW 0156 03I Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg I
John Cannan,Mitch 
Nathanson 9798341714458 INTERACTIVE CITATION WKBK FOR THE BLUEB NORTON 2025 No

LAW 0156 03I Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg I
John Cannan,Mitch 
Nathanson 9781531023508 Plain English for Lawyers, Seventh Edition Richard C. Wydick; Amy E. Sloan 7TH 24 Yes

LAW 0156 03I Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg I
John Cannan,Mitch 
Nathanson 9781531023492 PLAIN ENGLISH FOR LAWYERS Wydick, Richard 7TH 24 Yes

LAW 0156 03I Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg I
John Cannan,Mitch 
Nathanson 9798889065760 LEGAL RES., ANLYS., WRITING & COMM. Baum and Voegele 1st No

LAW 0156 03J Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg J Jane Voegele,Lori Corso 9781531034139 UNDERSTANDING+MASTERING THE BLUEBOOK Barris, Linda J. 5TH 25 No

LAW 0156 03J Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg J Jane Voegele,Lori Corso 9798889065760 LEGAL RES., ANLYS., WRITING & COMM.
Curated by Professors Heather 
D Baum and Jane W Voegele 1st - 2023 No

LAW 0156 03J Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg J Jane Voegele,Lori Corso 9798218574574 BLUEBOOK:UNIFORM SYSTEM OF CITATION Harvard Law Review 22ND 25 No
LAW 0156 03K Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg K Robert Hegadorn 9798218574574 BLUEBOOK:UNIFORM SYSTEM OF CITATION Harvard Law Review 22ND 25 No
LAW 0156 03K Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg K Robert Hegadorn 9781531034139 UNDERSTANDING+MASTERING THE BLUEBOOK Barris, Linda J. 5TH 25 No
LAW 0156 03K Legal Analysis Rsch & Wrtg K Robert Hegadorn 9798889065760 LEGAL RES., ANLYS., WRITING & COMM. BAUM 1st 25 No

LAW 0157 01 Professional Development

Jennifer Henfey,Todd 
Aagaard,Julia Moscato 
Besselman No Text Required
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LAW 0157 01A Prof Develop I Spring Retake

Todd Aagaard,Julia 
Moscato 
Besselman,Jennifer 
Henfey No Text Required

LAW 0157 02 Professional Development

Julia Moscato 
Besselman,Todd 
Aagaard,Jennifer Henfey No Text Required

LAW 0158 01 Professional Development II

Jennifer Henfey,Julia 
Moscato 
Besselman,Todd 
Aagaard No Text Required

LAW 0158 01A Prof Develp II Spring Retake

Julia Moscato 
Besselman,Jennifer 
Henfey,Todd Aagaard No Text Required

LAW 0159 01 Professional Development III

Jennifer Henfey,Todd 
Aagaard,Julia Moscato 
Besselman No Text Required

LAW 1002 01 Legal Profession Steve Chanenson 9798892074940 PROFESSIONAL RESPONS.IN FOCUS-W/ACCESS Sahl, John P. 3RD 25 No
LAW 1002 01 Legal Profession Steve Chanenson 9781639055982 MODEL RULES OF PROF.CONDUCT-2025 EDIT. American Bar Association 25 No
LAW 1003 01A Moot Court Competition Reimel Michael Furey No Text Required
LAW 1003 01B Moot Court Competition Reimel Michael Furey No Text Required
LAW 1003 01C Moot Court Comp Reimel 3L Michael Furey No Text Required
LAW 1004 01 Moot Court Board I Michael Furey No Text Required
LAW 1005 01 Moot Court Board II Michael Furey No Text Required
LAW 1007 01 Legal Writing 3: Litigation Jessica Webb 9781543847543 PRACTICAL GDE.TO APPELLATE ADVOCACY BEAZLEY 6TH 23 Yes
LAW 1007 01 Legal Writing 3: Litigation Jessica Webb 9781543846775 EBK PRACTICAL GUIDE TO APPELLATE ADVO BEAZLEY 6TH 23 Yes
LAW 1007 02 Legal Writing 3: Litigation Jessica Webb 9781543847543 PRACTICAL GDE.TO APPELLATE ADVOCACY BEAZLEY 6TH 23 Yes
LAW 1007 02 Legal Writing 3: Litigation Jessica Webb 9781543846775 EBK PRACTICAL GUIDE TO APPELLATE ADVO BEAZLEY 6TH 23 Yes

LAW 1010 01 Legal Writing 3: Transactional Jane Voegele 9798894100678 TRANSACTIONAL LEGAL WRITING >CUSTOM<
Curated by Villanova University 
Charles Widger School of Law

3rd 
Custom 
Edition No

LAW 1010 02 Legal Writing 3: Transactional Heather Baum 9798894100678 TRANSACTIONAL LEGAL WRITING >CUSTOM< VILLANOVA LAW 3rd No
LAW 5003 01 Civil Pretrial Practice Rosalind Kaplan 9781543857979 PRETRIAL-W/ACCESS Mauet, Thomas A. 11TH 23 No
LAW 5003 02 Civil Pretrial Practice Lisa Sabatino 9781543857979 PRETRIAL-W/ACCESS Mauet, Thomas A. 11TH 23 No
LAW 5004 01 Contract Drafting Anthony Donofrio 9798892076562 BUNDLE: DRAFTING CONTRACTS 3RD ED. W/AC Stark 3rd 24 No
LAW 5011 01 International Commercial Arb Won Kidane 9780192869913 REDFERN+HUNTER ON INTL....-STUDENT ED. BLACKABY 7TH 23 Yes
LAW 5011 01 International Commercial Arb Won Kidane 8220129541655 EBK REDFERN+HUNTER ON INTL....-STUDENT BLACKABY 7TH 23 Yes
LAW 5011 01 International Commercial Arb Won Kidane 8220129541662 EBK REDFERN+HUNTER ON INTL....-STUDENT BLACKABY 7TH 23 Yes
LAW 5011 01 International Commercial Arb Won Kidane 9780198883654 EBK REDFERN+HUNTER ON INTL....-STUDENT BLACKABY 7TH 23 Yes
LAW 5028 01 Elder Law Kim Fahrner 8220144508015 EBK ELDER LAW:PRACTICE,POLICY+PROBLEMS KOHN 3RD 24 Yes
LAW 5028 01 Elder Law Kim Fahrner 9798889062547 ELDER LAW:PRACTICE,POLICY+PROBLEMS Kohn, Nina 3RD 24 Yes
LAW 5036 01 Judicial Clerkships Joel Slomsky 9781454802891 IN CHAMBERS Sheppard, Jennifer 12 Yes
LAW 5036 01 Judicial Clerkships Joel Slomsky 9781454820536 EBK IN CHAMBERS:GUIDE F/JUDICIAL... Sheppard, Jennifer L. 12 Yes
LAW 5036 01 Judicial Clerkships Joel Slomsky 9781594606410 JUDICIAL CLERKSHIPS Dunnewold, Mary 10 Yes
LAW 5036 01 Judicial Clerkships Joel Slomsky 9781611633467 EBK JUDICIAL CLERKSHIPS DUNNEWOLD 10 Yes
LAW 5041 01 Crime Survivors M. Stewart Ryan 9781531009168 VICTIMS IN CRIMINAL PROCEDURE Beloof, Douglas E. 4TH 18 Yes
LAW 5041 01 Crime Survivors M. Stewart Ryan 9781531009175 EBK VICTIMS IN CRIMINAL PROCEDURE BELOOF 4TH 18 Yes
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LAW 5049 01 Higher Education Law Laz Szabo 9781394196296 EBK LAW OF HIGHER EDUCATION,STUDENT VER KAPLIN 7TH 24 Yes
LAW 5049 01 Higher Education Law Laz Szabo 9781394196289 LAW OF HIGHER EDUCATION Kaplin, William A. 24 Yes
LAW 6015 01 Journal:Law Review Ann Juliano No Text Required
LAW 6016 01 Journal:Environmental Law Todd Aagaard No Text Required
LAW 6017 01 Journal:Moorad Sports Dave Caudill No Text Required
LAW 6018 01 Directed Research Todd Aagaard No Text Required
LAW 6047 01 Adv. Intel Prop & Cyberlaw Michael Risch 9781531010270 MODERN LEGAL SCHOLARSHIP COUGHLIN 20 Yes
LAW 6047 01 Adv. Intel Prop & Cyberlaw Michael Risch 9781531010287 EBK MODERN LEGAL SCHOLARSHIP: COUGHLIN 20 Yes
LAW 6062 01 Tax Policy Seminar Leslie Book 9781009198714 UNTAXED BLANK 24 Yes
LAW 6062 01 Tax Policy Seminar Leslie Book 9781009198721 EBK UNTAXED BLANK 24 Yes
LAW 6062 01 Tax Policy Seminar Leslie Book 8220146836826 EBK UNTAXED Joshua D. Blank; Ari Glogower 24 Yes
LAW 6275 01 Scholarly Topics in Sports Law Mitch Nathanson 9781683282075 SCHOLARLY WRITING FOR LAW STUDENTS FAJANS 5TH 17 No
LAW 7001 01 Accounting For Lawyers Not Available 9781264266234 FUND.FINANCIAL ACCT.CONCEPTS (LOOSE) EDMONDS 11TH 22 No
LAW 7002 01 Administrative Law Patrick Brennan 9781636599557 FEDERAL ADMINISTRATIVE LAW Hickman, Kristin 4TH 23 No
LAW 7004 01 Criminal Procedur:Adjudication Steve Chanenson 9781543859140 CRIMINAL PROC.:PROSECUTION+...-W/ACCESS Miller, Marc L. 7TH 23 No
LAW 7008 01 Child Welfare Law Elizabeth Perez No Text Required
LAW 7010 01 Internet Law Brett Frischmann 9781640208544 CYBERLAW:PROBLEMS OF POLICY...INFO.AGE Bellia, Patricia 5TH 18 No
LAW 7015 01 Dispute Resolution Louis Hockman 9780143118756 GETTING TO YES (UPDATED+REVISED) Fisher, Roger REV 11 Yes
LAW 7015 01 Dispute Resolution Louis Hockman 9781601563378 ALTERNATIVES TO LITIGATION Donef, Andrea 3RD 14 Yes
LAW 7021 01 Environmental Law Todd Aagaard 9798887869841 PRACTICING ENVIRONMENTAL LAW-W/ACCESS Aagaard, Todd / Owen, Dave 3RD 25 No
LAW 7024 01 Evidence Dave Caudill 9781640201606 EVIDENCE -TEXT Fisher, George 4TH 23 No
LAW 7024 01 Evidence Dave Caudill 9798892099738 EVIDENCE-FED.RULES...2025 SUPPL. Fisher, George 4TH 25 No
LAW 7025 01 Family Law Emily Stolzenberg 9781642428605 CONTEMPORARY FAMILY LAW Abrams, Douglas 6TH 23 No
LAW 7033 0 Interviewing & Counseling Jeffrey Campolongo 9781640203907 LAWYERS AS COUNSELORS BINDER 4TH 19 No

LAW 7033 01 Interviewing/Counseling Abel Garza 9781640203907 LAWYERS AS COUNSELORS
Binder, David A. / Bergman, Paul 
B. / Tremblay, Paul R. 4TH 19 No

LAW 7034 01 Introduction to Federal Taxati Leslie Book 9781531025083 EBK TAXATION OF INDIVIDUAL INCOME BURKE 13TH 23 Yes
LAW 7034 01 Introduction to Federal Taxati Leslie Book 9780808060666 EBK FEDERAL INCOME TAX: PERONI 25TH 24 Yes
LAW 7034 01 Introduction to Federal Taxati Leslie Book 9781531025076 TAXATION OF INDIVIDUAL INCOME Burke, J. Martin 13TH 23 Yes
LAW 7034 01 Introduction to Federal Taxati Leslie Book 9780808060260 FED.INCOME TAX:CODE+REG.,SEL...,24-2025 Peroni, Robert J. 24 Yes
LAW 7036 01 Labor Law I Edward Bonett 9781531020842 LABOR LAW:PROBLEM BASED APPROACH SECUNDA 3RD 25 Yes
LAW 7036 01 Labor Law I Edward Bonett 9781531020859 EBK LABOR LAW:PROBLEM BASED APPROACH SECUNDA 3RD 24 Yes
LAW 7048 01 Intellectual Property Michael Risch No Text Required
LAW 7050 01 Trial Advocacy - Basic Jeff Lutsky 8220134719612 EBK PROBLEMS IN TRIAL ADVOCACY, 2023 ED BOCCHINO 24 Yes
LAW 7050 01 Trial Advocacy - Basic Jeff Lutsky 9798886690255 PROBLEMS IN TRIAL ADVOCACY '23 ED. Bocchino, Anthony J. 24 Yes
LAW 7050 01 Trial Advocacy - Basic Jeff Lutsky 9781601565631 TRIAL ADVOCACY BASICS O'Brien, Molly Townes 2ND 16 No
LAW 7050 02 Trial Advocacy - Basic Comp Zachary Wynkoop 9781601560018 WINNING AT TRIAL READ 07 Yes
LAW 7050 02 Trial Advocacy - Basic Comp Zachary Wynkoop 9781601565846 EBK STATE V.BLOODWORTH TAYLOR 2ND 16 Yes
LAW 7050 02 Trial Advocacy - Basic Comp Zachary Wynkoop 9781601568731 EBK WINNING AT TRIAL READ 07 Yes
LAW 7050 02 Trial Advocacy - Basic Comp Zachary Wynkoop 9781601565839 STATE V.BLOODWORTH TAYLOR 2ND 16 Yes
LAW 7050 03 Trial Advocacy - Basic Mark Moore 9781601568991 EBK MODERN TRIAL ADVOCACY LUBET 6TH Yes
LAW 7050 03 Trial Advocacy - Basic Mark Moore 9781601568984 MODERN TRIAL ADVOCACY Lubet, Steven / Lore, J.C. 6TH 20 Yes
LAW 7055 01 Commrcl & Relig Arbitration Chaim Saiman 9781531028893 EBK ARBITRATION:LAW,POLICY+PRACTICE WESTON 2ND 24 Yes
LAW 7055 01 Commrcl & Relig Arbitration Chaim Saiman 9781531028886 ARBITRATION:LAW,POLICY+PRACTICE Weston, Maureen A. 2ND 24 Yes
LAW 7057 01 Negotiation & Mediation Advoca Christine Mooney 9781531017804 EBK EFFECTIVE LEGAL NEGOTIATION+SETTLEM CRAVER 9TH 20 Yes
LAW 7057 01 Negotiation & Mediation Advoca Christine Mooney 9781531017798 EFFECTIVE LEGAL NEGOTIATION+SETTLEMENT CRAVER 9TH 20 Yes
LAW 7063 01 Corporate & White Collar Crime Michael Gilleece No Text Required  
LAW 7069 01 Immigration Law Kadijah Turay-Sengova 9781543858150 UNDERSTANDING IMMIGRATION LAW...-W/CODE Gansallo, Ayodele 3RD 23 Yes

https://library.villanova.edu/Find/Record/2481981
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LAW 7082 01 Bankruptcy & Corp Reorg William Burnett 9781531013639 EBK BANKRUPTCY LAW;PRIN.,POLICIES,+PRAC TABB 5TH 21 Yes
LAW 7082 01 Bankruptcy & Corp Reorg William Burnett 9781531013622 BANKRUPTCY LAW;PRIN.,POLICIES,+PRACT. Tabb, Charles 5TH 21 Yes
LAW 7083 01 Comparative Law Won Kidane 8220146819034 EBK COMPARATIVE LAW SIEMS 3RD 22 Yes
LAW 7083 01 Comparative Law Won Kidane 9781108744058 COMPARATIVE LAW SIEMS 3RD 22 Yes
LAW 7083 01 Comparative Law Won Kidane 9781108895071 EBK COMPARATIVE LAW SIEMS 3RD 22 Yes
LAW 7086 01 Decedents' Estates & Trusts Christopher Harvey 9781531024857 EBK FUNDAMENTALS OF TRUST+ESTATES ANDERSEN 6TH 22 Yes
LAW 7086 01 Decedents' Estates & Trusts Christopher Harvey 9781531024840 FUNDAMENTALS OF TRUST+ESTATES Andersen, Roger W. 6TH 22 Yes
LAW 7086 01 Decedents' Estates & Trusts Christopher Harvey 9798895453872 UNIFORM TRUST+ESTATE STATUTES,25-26 ED. Gallanis, Thomas P. 25 No
LAW 7101 01 Poverty Law & Policy Kate Vengraitis 9781543849912 POVERTY LAW,POLICY,+PRACTICE BRODIE 2ND 21 No
LAW 7101 01 Poverty Law & Policy Kate Vengraitis 9781543821024 EBK POVERTY LAW, POLICY, AND PRACTICE BRODIE 2ND Yes

LAW 7101 01 Poverty Law & Policy Kate Vengraitis 9781543804256 POVERTY LAW,POLICY,+PRACTICE
Brodie, Juliet M. / Pastore, Clare 
/ Rosser, Ezra / Selbin, Jeffrey 2ND 21 Yes

LAW 7103 01 Death Penalty: Theory and Prac
Sonali Shahi,Jeremy 
Isard 9781684678266 DEATH PENALTY:CASES+MATERIALS Rivkind, Nina 5TH 23 No

LAW 7103 01 Death Penalty: Theory and Prac
Sonali Shahi,Jeremy 
Isard 9781634590419 DEATH PENALTY:CASES+MATERIALS Rivkind, Nina 4TH 16 No

LAW 7110 01 Business Organizations Andrew Lund 9798289673077 ENTERPRISE ORGANIZATIONS Morgan Ricks 1st No

LAW 7110 01 Business Organizations Andrew Lund 9798282421002 ENTERPRISE ORGS: STATUTES & RULES 25-26 Morgan Ricks
Not 
Available No

LAW 7131 01 Justice and Rights Patrick Brennan 9780812697056 EBK DEPENDENT RATIONAL ANIMALS MACINTYRE 99 Yes
LAW 7131 01 Justice and Rights Patrick Brennan 9780199791156 CLASSICS OF POLITICAL+MORAL PHILOSOPHY Cahn, Steven M. 2ND 12 No
LAW 7131 01 Justice and Rights Patrick Brennan 9780520235236 PERSONS+MASKS OF THE LAW Noonan, John Thomas 02 No
LAW 7131 01 Justice and Rights Patrick Brennan 9780812694529 DEPENDENT RATIONAL ANIMALS MacIntyre, Alaisdair 99 Yes
LAW 7136 01 Criminal Procedure: Invest Brenner Fissell 9781647087722 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE:PRIN.,POL.,+PERSP. Dressler, Joshua 8TH 23 No

LAW 7150 01 Insurance Law Chaim Saiman 9781543819755 INSURANCE LAW+POLICY:CASES,MATERIALS...
Baker, Tom / Logue, Kyle D. / 
Saiman, Chaim 5TH 21 Yes

LAW 7150 01 Insurance Law Chaim Saiman 9781543831023 EBK INSURANCE LAW AND POLICY BAKER 5TH Yes
LAW 7157 01 Securities Regulation Jennifer O'Hare 9781543838480 EBK SECURITIES REGULATION:CS.+MTRLS. COX 10TH 22 Yes
LAW 7157 01 Securities Regulation Jennifer O'Hare 9781543838473 SECURITIES REGULATION:CS.+MTRLS. Cox, James D. 10TH 22 Yes
LAW 7164 01 Employment Law Ann Juliano 9781685612504 EMPLOYMENT LAW:CS.+MTRLS Rothstein, Mark 10TH 24 No
LAW 7169 01 Voting Rights & Election Admin Marian Schneider No Text Required     
LAW 7171 01 Law, Economics, Tech: Privacy Brett Frischmann 9780804772891 EBK PRIVACY IN CONTEXT NISSENBAUM 10 Yes
LAW 7171 01 Law, Economics, Tech: Privacy Brett Frischmann 9780226286075 EBK WINDOWS INTO THE SOUL MARX 16 Yes
LAW 7171 01 Law, Economics, Tech: Privacy Brett Frischmann 9780804752374 PRIVACY IN CONTEXT Nissenbaum, Helen Fay 10 Yes
LAW 7171 01 Law, Economics, Tech: Privacy Brett Frischmann 8220143838663 EBK WINDOWS INTO THE SOUL Gary T. Marx 16 Yes
LAW 7173 01 Deposition Strategy & Tactics Eric Weitz 9781601569745 EFFECTIVE DEPOSITION Chamberlin, Carl W. 6TH 24 Yes
LAW 7173 01 Deposition Strategy & Tactics Eric Weitz 9781601568106 EBK ROWE V.PACIFIC QUAD,INC. Oppenheimer 6TH 19 Yes
LAW 7173 01 Deposition Strategy & Tactics Eric Weitz 9781601568120 EBK ROWE V.PACIFIC QUAD,INC Oppenheimer 6TH 19 Yes
LAW 7173 01 Deposition Strategy & Tactics Eric Weitz 9781601569905 EBK BMI V. MINICOM, DEPOSITION FILE, DE Bocchino 11TH 22 Yes
LAW 7173 01 Deposition Strategy & Tactics Eric Weitz 9781601569882 EBK BMI V.MINICOM,DEPOSITION FILE... Bocchino 11TH 22 Yes

LAW 7183 01 Law & Strat Entrep Attorn MarySheila McDonald 9781285428499 ENTREPRENEUR'S GUIDE TO LAW+STRATEGY
Bagley, Constance E. / Dauchy, 
Craig E. 5TH 18 Yes

LAW 7183 01 Law & Strat Entrep Attorn MarySheila McDonald 8220134384254 EBK ENTREPRENEUR'S GUIDE TO LAW+STRATEG Constance Bagley 5TH 18 Yes

LAW 7183 01 Law & Strat Entrep Attorn MarySheila McDonald 9781422144206 CONSCIOUS CAPITALISM
Mackey, John / Sisodia, Rajendra 
/ George, Bill 13 Yes

LAW 7183 01 Law & Strat Entrep Attorn MarySheila McDonald 9781422144220 EBK CONSCIOUS CAPITALISM Mackey, John / Sisodia, Rajendra 13 Yes

https://library.villanova.edu/Find/Record/2376804
https://library.villanova.edu/Find/Record/1961937


August 6, 2025

LAW 7183 01 Law & Strat Entrep Attorn MarySheila McDonald 9781637740699
ART OF PRINCIPLED ENTREPRENEURSHIP (note: electronic 
version is audio) Widmer, Andreas 22 Yes

LAW 7183 01 Law & Strat Entrep Attorn MarySheila McDonald 8220134364393 EBK ENTREPRENEUR'S GUIDE TO LAW+STRATEG BAGLEY 5TH 18 Yes
LAW 7183 01 Law & Strat Entrep Attorn MarySheila McDonald 9781637740705 EBK ART OF PRINCIPLED ENTREPRENEURS WIDMER Latest Yes
LAW 7183 01 Law & Strat Entrep Attorn MarySheila McDonald 8220134344654 EBK ENTREPRENEUR'S GUIDE TO LAW+STRATEG BAGLEY 5TH 18 Yes

LAW 7209 01 Condo & Homeowner Assoc. Law Steven Sugarman 9781594602467 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION LAW
Hyatt, Wayne S. / French, Susan 
F. 2ND 08 No

LAW 7221 01 Law Practice Technology Amy Emerson No Text Required  

LAW 7236 01 Writing for Publication
Ann Juliano,Teri 
Ravenell 9781634598880 ACADEMIC LEGAL WRITING Volokh, Eugene 5TH 16 No

LAW 7238 01 Public Interest Lawyering Janine Kiah 9781636597706 BECOMING A PUBLIC INTREST LAWYER Hallett 23 Yes
LAW 7238 01 Public Interest Lawyering Janine Kiah 9781685615574 EBK BECOMING A PUBLIC INTEREST LAWYER HALLETT 23 Yes
LAW 7245 01 Domestic Violence Not Available 9781636594583 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE LAW LEMON 6TH 24 No

LAW 8046 01 Externship: Phila Defender

Steve 
Chanenson,Matthew 
McGovern No Text Required

LAW 8055 01 Externship:General

Matthew 
McGovern,Michelle 
Dempsey No Text Required

LAW 8055 01A Externship:General

Matthew 
McGovern,MarySheila 
McDonald No Text Required

LAW 8055 01B Externship:General
Jane Voegele,Matthew 
McGovern No Text Required

LAW 8055 01C Externship:General
Ann Juliano,Matthew 
McGovern No Text Required

LAW 8055 01D Externship:General

Jennifer 
O'Hare,Matthew 
McGovern No Text Required

LAW 8055 01E Externship:General

Matthew 
McGovern,Christine 
Mooney No Text Required

LAW 8055 01F Externship:General

Matthew 
McGovern,Kate 
Vengraitis No Text Required

LAW 8055 01G Externship:General

Matthew 
McGovern,Brenner 
Fissell No Text Required

LAW 8055 01I Externship:General
Andrew Brandt,Matthew 
McGovern No Text Required

LAW 8065 01 Externship:PA Innocence Proj.
Itay Ravid,Matthew 
McGovern No Text Required

LAW 8068 01 CSE Inst: Internal Field Place Michelle Dempsey No Text Required
LAW 8078 01 Externship:Law & Entrepreneur Richard Booth No Text Required
LAW 9201 01B Civ Pro TA Ann Juliano No Text Required
LAW 9203 01 Crim Law TA Itay Ravid No Text Required
LAW 9203 01A Crim Law TA Michelle Dempsey No Text Required
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